
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 32.400 (2) 31.250 (1) 32.600 (1) 32.850 (1) 129.100

2 Glenbard East 32.800 (1) 28.500 (2) 32.100 (2) 31.650 (2) 125.050

3 Glenbard North 29.100 (3) 17.800 (3) 18.100 (4) 27.250 (3) 92.250

4 Glenbard South 14.600 (4) 12.300 (4) 21.100 (3) 24.450 (4) 72.450
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Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 12,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Sydney P. . Glenbard West 8.200 7.000 8.600 8.450 32.250 8.0625

2 Haley T. . Glenbard West 7.600 8.700 7.600 8.250 32.150 8.0375

3 Regan M. . Glenbard West 8.400 7.550 8.000 8.000 31.950 7.9875

4 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 8.300 7.600 7.700 8.300 31.900 7.9750

5 Eliza Pugacewicz . Glenbard East 8.100 6.500 8.500 8.050 31.150 7.7875

6 Meg M. . Glenbard West 7.900 7.300 7.300 8.150 30.650 7.6625

6 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 8.150 6.500 7.900 8.100 30.650 7.6625

8 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 8.250 7.300 8.000 7.000 30.550 7.6375

9 Trinity W. . Glenbard North 7.600 5.100 5.400 7.500 25.600 6.4000

10 Ginny F. . Glenbard North 7.000 3.900 7.100 6.950 24.950 6.2375

11 Taya Roulette . Glenbard South 7.300 4.200 5.900 6.200 23.600 5.9000

12 Nina P. . Glenbard North 7.400 4.200 5.600 6.300 23.500 5.8750

2019 District 87 Invite - JV1
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday January 12,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Regan M. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.400

2 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.300

3 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 8.250

4 Sydney P. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200

5 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 8.150

6 Eliza Pugacewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 8.100

7 Mikayla B. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900

7 Meg M. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900

9 Haley T. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600

9 Trinity W. . Glenbard North 0.00 7.600

11 Nina P. . Glenbard North 0.00 7.400

12 Amber Hood . Glenbard South 0.00 7.300

12 Taya Roulette . Glenbard South 0.00 7.300

14 Ally L. . Glenbard North 0.00 7.100

15 Ginny F. . Glenbard North 0.00 7.000
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Haley T. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.700

2 Mikayla B. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700

3 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 7.600

4 Regan M. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.550

5 Meg M. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.300

5 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 7.300

7 Claire Biegalski . Glenbard East 0.00 7.100

8 Sydney P. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.000

9 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 6.500

9 Eliza Pugacewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 6.500

11 Trinity W. . Glenbard North 0.00 5.100

12 Amber Hood . Glenbard South 0.00 4.800

13 Sarah N. . Glenbard North 0.00 4.500

14 Taya Roulette . Glenbard South 0.00 4.200

14 Nina P. . Glenbard North 0.00 4.200

16 Ally L. . Glenbard North 0.00 4.000

17 Ginny F. . Glenbard North 0.00 3.900

18 Chloe Sumrall . Glenbard South 0.00 3.300
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney P. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.600

2 Eliza Pugacewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 8.500

3 Mikayla B. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.400

4 Regan M. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000

4 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 8.000

6 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 7.900

7 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 7.700

8 Haley T. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600

9 Meg M. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.300

10 Ginny F. . Glenbard North 0.00 7.100

11 Taya Roulette . Glenbard South 0.00 5.900

12 Cece Carillo . Glenbard South 0.00 5.600

12 Nina P. . Glenbard North 0.00 5.600

14 Trinity W. . Glenbard North 0.00 5.400

15 Amber Hood . Glenbard South 0.00 4.800

15 Amara Bodine . Glenbard South 0.00 4.800

17 Chloe Sumrall . Glenbard South 0.00 4.300
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney P. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.450

2 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.300

3 Haley T. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250

4 Meg M. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.150

5 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 8.100

6 Eliza Pugacewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 8.050

7 Regan M. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000

8 Trinity W. . Glenbard North 0.00 7.500

9 Martyna Szpara . Glenbard East 0.00 7.200

10 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 7.000

11 Ginny F. . Glenbard North 0.00 6.950

12 Ally L. . Glenbard North 0.00 6.500

13 Cece Carillo . Glenbard South 0.00 6.400

14 Nina P. . Glenbard North 0.00 6.300

15 Taya Roulette . Glenbard South 0.00 6.200

16 Amara Bodine . Glenbard South 0.00 6.000

17 Riley Carillo . Glenbard South 0.00 5.850

18 Sarah N. . Glenbard North 0.00 5.700
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


